bonificare, con valuta fissa per il beneficiario, gli importi seguenti:

A favore di:     Scandinavian Airlines
                  Oslogt 1

Oslo Lufthavn 1330
 c/o:             DnB                        5555 66 77777
 Abi.Cab.Cin:     5

In data  04/07/00  ITL               #67,100#
 (sessantasettemilacento)
 con le seguenti causali:
     Fattura Num. 04-JUN-95 del 04/06/00
     Fattura Num. scan-0005 del 04/06/00

Distinti saluti.

Prerequisites
The Italian Banking Transfer Order is printed for the primary legal site only. Enter 
Yes in the Office Site field in the Location window to assign a site as the primary